Allowances ₹6,001.00 ₹7,743.00

Diwali Bonus - ₹1,100.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT YTD

EPF Contribution ₹1,800.00 ₹3,054.00

Professional Tax ₹200.00 ₹400.00

Gross Earnings ₹60,001.00 Total Deductions ₹2,000.00

TOTAL NET PAYABLE
Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

₹58,001.00

: Amount In Words Indian Rupee Fifty-Eight Thousand One Only